12_32 LAWS OF MARYLAND.

SUMMARY

~Salaries, Wages and Special Payments
Operatmg Expenses

Original Totals
Emergency Deductions

Total Appropriations from General Funds.

1934

$191,812.00
199,650.00

$391,362.00

97,162.00

$294,210.00

$294,21.61*0b ~

Deductions from salaries of all individuals included in the above schedul‘e’ &ﬁall
be retained in the State Treasury for the purpose of reducing the expenses of the
State Government, which deductions shall be made at the time of each salary pay-

ment on the following annual salary 'scale:
Less than $1200.

..................... not less than 10 per cent

$1200 to $1799....... SR, not less than 11 per cent
$1800 t0 $2399... e not less than 12 per cent

$2400 to $2999
$3000 to $3599

eeremeanteneeareneeatanenenearas not less than 13 per cent
........................................................ not less than 14 per cent

$3600 or more............... not less than 15 per cent

MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:
Warden
Assistant Warden
Principal Account Clerk ...
Physician (Resident)
Chaplain ...........
Chief Engineer ...........
Shift Engineers (3)
Head Guards (3)....
Mechanical Handyman :
Steward
Baker
Identification Expert
Farm Manager
Gardener ..
Storekeeper
Superintendent- of Women's Department
Head Matron and Matrons (6)
Chaplain (Catholic)
Senior Clerk
Senior Stenographer ........
Junior (Clerk :

" Trained Nurses (2)
Welfare Worker
Statistician .
_Supervision of Water and Sewerage System
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$5,000.00
2,700.00
3,500.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
2,100.00
4,800.00
6,100.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,800.00
2,400.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
6,000.00
300.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
2,700.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
600.00

$5,000.00
2,700.00
3,500.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
2,100.00
4,800.00
6,100.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
:800.00
2, 400“00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
6,000.00
300.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
2,700.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
600.00




